



## Bid Tabulation

Town of Cambridge City  
2023-2 Cambridge City Project  
February 2, 2024

Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc.  
North Vernon, IN

Milestone Contractors  
Richmond, IN

Robertson Paving, Inc.  
Flat Rock, IN

Floyd Crim & Sons Inc.  
Manilla, IN

REF. ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION													
<b>1</b>	<b>S. 6TH STREET (BOUNDARY ST. TO VINE ST.)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2090	\$5.00	\$10,450.00	\$2.50	\$5,225.00	\$2.00	\$4,180.00	\$2.25	\$4,702.50	\$2.50	\$5,225.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	175	\$110.00	\$19,250.00	\$94.50	\$16,537.50	\$105.00	\$18,375.00	\$105.00	\$18,375.00	\$107.00	\$18,725.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	210	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.10	\$651.00	\$3.50	\$735.00	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$32,350.00</b>		<b>\$23,553.50</b>		<b>\$24,790.00</b>		<b>\$25,157.50</b>		<b>\$26,760.00</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>VINE STREET (6TH STREET TO 5TH STREET)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1290	\$5.00	\$6,450.00	\$2.50	\$3,225.00	\$2.00	\$2,580.00	\$2.25	\$2,902.50	\$2.50	\$3,225.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	110	\$110.00	\$12,100.00	\$94.50	\$10,395.00	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$107.00	\$11,770.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	130	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$3.10	\$403.00	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$6.00	\$780.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$20,800.00</b>		<b>\$15,163.00</b>		<b>\$15,385.00</b>		<b>\$16,292.50</b>		<b>\$17,325.00</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>W. CHURCH STREET (GREEN ST. TO WALNUT ST.)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	5890	\$5.00	\$29,450.00	\$2.50	\$14,725.00	\$2.00	\$11,780.00	\$2.25	\$13,252.50	\$2.50	\$14,725.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	490	\$110.00	\$53,900.00	\$94.50	\$46,305.00	\$105.00	\$51,450.00	\$105.00	\$51,450.00	\$107.00	\$52,430.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	590	\$5.00	\$2,950.00	\$3.10	\$1,829.00	\$3.50	\$2,065.00	\$3.00	\$1,770.00	\$6.00	\$3,540.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$90,100.00</b>		<b>\$64,279.00</b>		<b>\$71,195.00</b>		<b>\$68,422.50</b>		<b>\$73,345.00</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>S. 3RD STREET (GREEN ST. TO WALNUT ST.)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	3120	\$5.00	\$15,600.00	\$2.50	\$7,800.00	\$2.00	\$6,240.00	\$2.25	\$7,020.00	\$2.50	\$7,800.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	260	\$110.00	\$28,600.00	\$94.50	\$24,570.00	\$105.00	\$27,300.00	\$105.00	\$27,300.00	\$107.00	\$27,820.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	310	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$3.10	\$961.00	\$3.50	\$1,085.00	\$3.00	\$930.00	\$6.00	\$1,860.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$47,850.00</b>		<b>\$34,471.00</b>		<b>\$36,925.00</b>		<b>\$36,700.00</b>		<b>\$39,030.00</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>E. CHURCH STREET (GAY ST. TO GLENWOOD DR.)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1310	\$5.00	\$6,550.00	\$2.50	\$3,275.00	\$2.00	\$2,620.00	\$2.25	\$2,947.50	\$2.50	\$3,275.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	110	\$110.00	\$12,100.00	\$94.50	\$10,395.00	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$107.00	\$11,770.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	130	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$3.10	\$403.00	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$6.00	\$780.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$21,400.00</b>		<b>\$15,213.00</b>		<b>\$15,425.00</b>		<b>\$16,337.50</b>		<b>\$17,375.00</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>MYERS AVENUE (MAIN STREET TO 2ND STREET)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2425	\$5.00	\$12,125.00	\$2.50	\$6,062.50	\$2.00	\$4,850.00	\$2.25	\$5,456.25	\$2.50	\$6,062.50
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	205	\$110.00	\$22,550.00	\$94.50	\$19,372.50	\$105.00	\$21,525.00	\$105.00	\$21,525.00	\$107.00	\$21,935.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	242	\$5.00	\$1,210.00	\$3.10	\$750.20	\$3.50	\$847.00	\$3.00	\$726.00	\$6.00	\$1,452.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$37,985.00</b>		<b>\$27,325.20</b>		<b>\$28,122.00</b>		<b>\$29,157.25</b>		<b>\$31,049.50</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>DALE AVENUE (PARKWAY DR. TO TOWN LIMIT)</b>												
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	795	\$5.00	\$3,975.00	\$2.50	\$1,987.50	\$2.00	\$1,590.00	\$2.25	\$1,788.75	\$3.00	\$2,385.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	66	\$110.00	\$7,260.00	\$94.50	\$6,237.00	\$105.00	\$6,930.00	\$105.00	\$6,930.00	\$107.00	\$7,062.00
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	80	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$3.10	\$248.00	\$3.50	\$280.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$6.00	\$480.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$502.00	\$502.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
808	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, DOUBLE CENTERLINE	FT	310	\$6.00	\$1,860.00	\$12.50	\$3,875.00	\$2.60	\$806.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$4.00	\$1,240.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$15,595.00</b>		<b>\$13,487.50</b>		<b>\$10,408.00</b>		<b>\$11,958.75</b>		<b>\$12,717.00</b>
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$266,080.00</b>		<b>\$193,492.20</b>		<b>\$202,250.00</b>		<b>\$204,026.00</b>		<b>\$217,601.50</b>